
Lake Michigan Triathlons 2002 - olympic distance - individuals - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM     TRANS 1        BIKE     TRANS 2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     ADAM ZUCCO             M2529         1/10       17:31        1:09     1:03:22        0:31       39:48     2:02:20
2     DAK HUMPHREY           M3539         1/16       18:53        2:14     1:03:04        0:39       39:35     2:04:23
3     DAN WELLMAN            M3539         2/16       21:53        1:20     1:02:24        0:59       43:44     2:10:18
4     RICHARD HILL           M4044         1/14       21:09        1:49     1:04:17        0:50       42:34     2:10:37
5     MARIUSZ KLUS           M3034         1/25       19:01        2:01     1:05:26        1:05       44:19     2:11:50
6     PAT PEERY              M4549          1/7       22:15        1:56     1:10:11        1:13       41:01     2:16:33
7     GREGORY WIEGAND        M3034         2/25       19:48        2:10     1:11:08        0:40       43:34     2:17:19
8     JENNIFER HARRISON      F3034          1/4       20:51        1:48     1:10:26        0:52       43:35     2:17:30
9     GARY LEMPEL            M4044         2/14       19:29        2:08     1:08:55        0:50       47:05     2:18:26
10    BRETT PETERSEN         M2529         2/10       19:56        3:12     1:08:22        1:16       46:29     2:19:12
11    LOUIS CAFFERO          M3539         3/16                             1:16:35        7:08       31:52     2:19:45
12    ANDREY PARVANOV        M3034         3/25       25:05        2:29     1:10:56        1:00       40:56     2:20:25
13    JOHN LASZEWSKI         M1824          1/8       20:17        2:59     1:08:28        1:12       47:54     2:20:48
14    JAMES NEVIACKAS        M5559          1/1       19:34        1:43     1:08:10        1:54       50:04     2:21:24
15    CHANCE OLESAK          M0117          1/1       17:47        3:02     1:15:58        0:42       44:40     2:22:07
16    CARL HORTON            M3539         4/16       19:25        2:27     1:10:35        1:13       48:55     2:22:32
17    JEFFREY BUSSE          M5054          1/3       20:42        3:24     1:10:51        0:49       47:07     2:22:52
18    ERICA BUSSE            F1824          1/4       22:54        2:33     1:10:31        0:43       46:26     2:23:06
19    JOHN WARDROP           M3034         4/25       20:27        3:47     1:11:32        1:43       45:46     2:23:13
20    ANDY SWIMS             M2529         3/10       26:25        3:24     1:07:32        1:23       44:37     2:23:20
21    BRIAN POLKA            M2529         4/10       20:49        3:32     1:08:42        1:33       48:58     2:23:32
22    DAN DICKINSON          M4044         3/14       18:39        2:06     1:13:39        1:30       47:46     2:23:39
23    ROB EHRMAN             M1824          2/8       24:11        2:36     1:09:29        1:22       46:12     2:23:48
24    CHRIS LAWN             M2529         5/10       21:14        2:39     1:09:20        1:36       49:44     2:24:31
25    IAN LACY               M3034         5/25       23:49        2:11     1:14:55        0:56       43:14     2:25:02
26    RAY SHARP              M4044         4/14       24:50        2:39     1:11:42        0:59       45:30     2:25:38
27    PATRICK LAHEY          M1824          3/8       16:53        2:54     1:13:41        1:24       52:03     2:26:52
28    ROB WOJTAK             M2529         6/10       22:34        3:15     1:13:23        1:03       47:05     2:27:18
29    FRED HAUSMAN           M3539         5/16       25:16        3:03     1:12:43        1:21       45:16     2:27:37
30    ERIN DUNCAN            F1824          2/4       22:57        2:47     1:11:51        1:36       48:46     2:27:55
31    JOHN YOUNG             M3034         6/25       26:17        1:24     1:12:26        0:48       47:56     2:28:50
32    LARRY SHAGRIN          M3034         7/25       22:46        3:50     1:15:34        1:28       45:15     2:28:52
33    TOM LAWN               M5054          2/3       23:39        3:48     1:10:24        0:22       51:49     2:30:00
34    STEVE POWER            M4044         5/14       21:50        2:24     1:17:57        1:32       46:52     2:30:34
35    MICHAEL HOFFART        M3034         8/25       22:52        4:09     1:15:06        1:26       47:06     2:30:36
36    PAUL GRAVE             M3539         6/16       21:38        2:01     1:13:23        1:29       52:16     2:30:45
37    WILLIAM EVANS          M3034         9/25       26:20        2:51     1:12:10        1:57       47:33     2:30:49
38    KELLY MACKUS           F1824          3/4       16:51        1:36     1:18:02        1:39       53:10     2:31:15
39    EDUARDO ZEPEDA         M3034        10/25       23:23        3:42     1:15:20        1:24       48:04     2:31:52
40    JOSH DEAKIN            M2529         7/10       23:01        3:10     1:18:19        1:39       47:07     2:33:14
41    CHARLIE SHAHBAZIAN     M4549          2/7       26:28        4:06     1:14:24        1:47       47:03     2:33:45
42    DAVID DESSER           M3034        11/25       23:04        3:21     1:12:42        1:39       53:13     2:33:57
43    MICHAEL COX            M4044         6/14       25:02        4:20     1:14:35        1:30       49:17     2:34:41
44    JAY BAEHR              M3539         7/16       18:21        3:20     1:18:16        1:53       53:23     2:35:12
45    TODD JOHNSON           M3034        12/25       28:45        5:28     1:14:13        2:35       45:16     2:36:15
46    JOHAN LANE             M1824          4/8       23:45        3:10     1:19:05        1:45       48:56     2:36:40
47    JACK CAVENEY           M1824          5/8       22:57        2:31     1:18:01        1:42       51:30     2:36:40
48    BILL WHITE             M3034        13/25       24:34        3:03     1:17:27        1:23       50:35     2:37:00
49    CARL CARLSON           M3539         8/16       26:02        4:03     1:17:08        0:47       49:12     2:37:10
50    PATI HENIFF            F3539          1/5                             1:21:48        1:55       55:30     2:37:17
51    MICHAEL BRZOSKA        M3539         9/16       24:46        3:41     1:19:36        1:35       48:59     2:38:36
52    JUSTIN GIVOT           M3034        14/25       23:00        3:05     1:21:30        1:34       50:07     2:39:14
53    STEVEN SMITH           M3034        15/25       26:33        2:54     1:19:45        2:06       48:06     2:39:21
54    DARIN CAULEY           M3034        16/25       27:38        3:22     1:18:48        1:30       48:16     2:39:32
55    BRYAN DEUTSCH          M4044         7/14       26:30        4:04     1:19:35        1:41       47:54     2:39:42
56    JIM RYAN               M4044         8/14       23:44        6:08     1:15:06        2:16       53:23     2:40:36
57    PAMELA JONES           F4044          1/2       26:33        4:04     1:17:29        1:23       51:43     2:41:09
58    ANDREW SKRETTA         M2529         8/10       25:44        4:15     1:20:37        1:56       48:59     2:41:29
59    DAVID ROBERTS          M4044         9/14       21:50        2:28     1:21:35        1:07       54:39     2:41:37
60    MICHAEL KENNA          M3034        17/25       24:41        4:11     1:18:15        3:07       52:16     2:42:28
61    JIM ORR                M4549          3/7       21:00        4:17     1:17:31        2:18       58:44     2:43:48
62    LYNETTE WENDRICKS      F2529          1/6       21:12        4:34     1:24:05        1:39       52:37     2:44:06
63    NICOLE BEDDIGS         F2529          2/6       18:04        4:27     1:26:00        0:48       54:59     2:44:15
64    THOMAS PHILBIN         M3034        18/25       28:02        2:45     1:21:08        1:35       51:37     2:45:04
65    AARON OBERMAN          M2529         9/10       23:58        5:17     1:20:42        1:36       54:01     2:45:33
66    JOHN ALLEY             M3539        10/16       26:16        5:13     1:11:35        2:02     1:00:49     2:45:54
67    JOSEPH MCKENNA         M3034        19/25       26:00        3:28     1:22:58        0:51       54:22     2:47:38
68    NANCY HAUSMAN          F3539          2/5       25:00        4:37     1:16:55        1:28       59:48     2:47:46
69    PATRICK FLOOD          M4549          4/7       25:18        5:09     1:16:10        1:42       59:37     2:47:53
70    JOHN MATZEK            M3539        11/16       25:29        6:41     1:23:07        0:52       52:46     2:48:54
71    SARAH SHARON           F1824          4/4       24:58        2:53     1:23:01        1:08       57:30     2:49:27
72    KATHY SWIMS            F2529          3/6       22:23        4:51     1:25:32        1:38       56:31     2:50:53
73    ANTHONY MICHALAK       M4044        10/14       28:32        3:31     1:17:15        1:35     1:00:26     2:51:18
74    IVAN BRACIC            M4044        11/14       24:26        3:38     1:20:19        1:15     1:01:45     2:51:22
75    SCOT MCCLURE           M3034        20/25       25:00        4:23     1:22:39        1:28       58:21     2:51:48
76    JIM VANDEN BRANDEN     M4044        12/14       35:12        6:54     1:20:31        0:59       49:00     2:52:34
77    TODD LEBOR             M3034        21/25       26:08        3:55     1:22:37        2:24       58:03     2:53:05
78    GENE MARCOWKA          M3539        12/16       26:51        5:51     1:19:30        2:29       59:04     2:53:43
79    PATRICK ZITEK          M3034        22/25       25:17        5:49     1:20:57        0:53     1:02:37     2:55:31
80    KEVIN CONROY           M3539        13/16       27:55        4:57     1:23:00        1:32       58:26     2:55:48
81    REBEKAH REID           F3539          3/5       18:18        7:02     1:30:42        1:41       58:11     2:55:51
82    ALICE HOHL             F2529          4/6       25:10        4:15     1:26:14        3:14       58:59     2:57:50
83    BERIT HERDMAN          F3034          2/4       26:04        3:33     1:22:43        2:43     1:04:11     2:59:12
84    DEVIN KACK             M1824          6/8       24:19        6:32     1:35:15        1:16       52:36     2:59:57
85    MATTHEW HILDING        M1824          7/8       24:17        4:55     1:23:09        1:03     1:07:15     3:00:37
86    MICHAEL CHIDESTER      M4549          5/7       31:18        5:21     1:31:35        1:17       53:06     3:02:36
87    MONIQUE DEKKER         F3034          3/4       26:58        5:32     1:20:08        3:44     1:06:36     3:02:56
88    DOUGLAS MORGAN         M5054          3/3       24:21        6:20     1:26:53        1:46     1:03:43     3:03:01
89    KATHRYN LAWSON         F4044          2/2       25:09        4:57     1:22:04        2:13     1:09:10     3:03:33
90    THOMAS KOCH            M3539        14/16       29:36        4:53     1:26:33        1:57     1:01:39     3:04:36
91    AIMEE FORSBERG         F2529          5/6       33:31        4:44     1:31:19        0:58       55:44     3:06:13
92    SHARON STEWART         F3539          4/5       31:23        6:22     1:30:05        0:56       58:24     3:07:08
93    BAHIA AL SALIHI        F3034          4/4       25:50        5:01     1:30:24        1:37     1:04:44     3:07:34
94    MARK NARDI             M3034        23/25       27:31        5:51     1:29:54        1:54     1:02:50     3:07:57
95    THOR SODERBERG         M3539        15/16       30:10       10:28     1:22:33        2:25     1:02:39     3:08:14
96    SAMUEL ZELINKA         M1824          8/8       31:07        5:17     1:26:32        2:02     1:05:41     3:10:37
97    CHRIS CHANDLER         M3034        24/25       28:39        5:15     1:30:46        0:49     1:06:17     3:11:43
98    LISA KAPLAN            F2529          6/6       24:56        6:21     1:30:14        2:13     1:08:54     3:12:36
99    MIKE BLUMQUIST         M4549          6/7       36:15        6:16     1:39:21        4:03       51:28     3:17:21
100   NATHAN HILDING         M2529        10/10       33:08        5:51     1:35:09        2:34     1:02:06     3:18:45
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM     TRANS 1        BIKE     TRANS 2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
101   KEN KARR               M3539        16/16       34:22        4:52     1:35:22        1:15     1:03:52     3:19:42
102   JOE JABLONSKI          M3034        25/25       33:33        5:44     1:26:27        1:27     1:17:58     3:25:06
103   HENRY SAMUELS          M4044        13/14       36:50        8:59     1:35:24        4:13     1:06:32     3:31:55
104   KELLY ZEHFUSS          F3539          5/5       30:50        5:52     1:47:39        2:42     1:04:56     3:31:58
105   CHUCK GROEBE           M4044        14/14       39:41        7:48     1:38:39        3:28     1:04:26     3:33:59
106   KEITH MOSER            M4549          7/7       28:08        6:12     1:35:11        1:45     1:35:51     3:47:06
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